Self-Contained Flashing Light With Audible Signal
Audible signal
complements
flashing halogen
light.
Medium-sized, heavy-duty IFA
Series lights are particularly
useful for applications where it

6.00" DIA.
(153mm)
HOW TO ORDER
Model IFA3120*
Model IFAE120*
*Replace asterisk in model number with lens color desired:
A=Amber; B=Blue; C=Clear; G=Green; R=Red.
CERTIFICA TION
UL listed (UL 1638)
TECHNICAL SPECIFICA TIONS
Lamp Lamp Electrical
Model Voltage Current Flashrate Wattage Connection SPL* Connection Mount Weight
IFA3120 120VAC .3a 65FPM
IFAE120 120VAC .3a 65FPM
*Sound Pressure Level
2.1 lbs.
(1kg)85dba
@ 10’
Flat/
1” NPT
Pipe
4 wires
2-power
2-control
Halogen
35 watts
Double Contact
Bayonet Mount
2.1 lbs.
(1kg)85dba
@ 10’
Flat/
1” NPT
Pipe
4 wires
2-power
2-control
Halogen
35 watts
Double Contact
Bayonet Mount